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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 16 Women, 100m Medley Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.26 565
2. DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.51 380
3. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:23.90 361
4. MLADENOVIC, Andjelija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:28.74 305
5. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:41.62 203
6. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:42.88 196
7. RNJAKOVIC, Danka 97 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:44.64 186
8. ANDJIC, Jana 98 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:46.54 176

DSQ STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:29.35
S.W. 7.6

15 - 16 years

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:15.09 504
2. STRINKOVIC, Ivana 96 Pvk Goc 1:29.65 296
3. NIKOLIC, Marija 95 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:30.56 287
4. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:30.97 283

Open

1. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.26 565
2. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:15.09 504
3. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:20.25 413
4. DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.51 380
5. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:23.90 361
6. ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:24.68 351
7. MLADENOVIC, Andjelija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:28.74 305
8. STRINKOVIC, Ivana 96 Pvk Goc 1:29.65 296
9. NIKOLIC, Marija 95 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:30.56 287

10. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:30.97 283
11. MILENKOVIC, Andjela 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:38.74 222
12. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:41.62 203
13. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:42.88 196
14. RNJAKOVIC, Danka 97 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:44.64 186
15. ANDJIC, Jana 98 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:46.54 176

DSQ STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:29.35
S.W. 7.6


